Town Of Yorktown
Conservation Board
Meeting Agenda
March 21, 2012
7:30 pm
Town Board Room

Board Business

1.

2.

3.

4.

Approval of Minutes
Communications Received
Chairpersons’ Report

Reports from Other Committees

New Business

5. Gilbert Street

Sec. 3717 B. 1L 63

Old Business

6. Old St. Georges, LLC

1715 E. Main Street
Change of Zone

Discussion



